w w w . t n b . c a D45
Iberville ® Commercial Grade Fittings
TCAXTM Explosion-Proof Teck Cable Fittings
Parts and Components
Gland Nut:When tightened, it compresses the neoprene
bushing that surrounds and secures the cable.
Fitting Body: It has wide wrench bearing surfaces that
ensure easy tightening of the gland and adaptor nuts.

KO
Size
(in.)
Dia. Over
Cable Jacket (in.) Throat
(in.)
Dimensions (in.)
Gland Nut
O.D.
Overall
LengthMalleable Iron Aluminum Min. Max.
CI-TCS-50-071 —
1/2 1/2
0.50 0.71 0.49
1-/8 3-1/4
CI-TCS-50-078 — 0.70 0.78 0.49
CI-TCM-50-063 CI-TCA-50-063 0.50 0.63 0.38
1-11/16 2-1/2
CI-TCM-50-078 CI-TCA-50-078 0.62 0.78 0.49
CI-TCM-50-089 CI-TCA-50-089 0.76 0.89 0.58
CI-TCM-50-098 CI-TCA-50-098 1 1 0.87 0.98 0.58
CI-TCM-75-106 CI-TCA-75-106
3/4 3/4
0.90 1.06 0.75
2 2-3/4
CI-TCM-75-118 CI-TCA-75-118 1.04 1.18 0.83
CI-TCM-100-135 CI-TCA-100-135 1 1 1.16 1.35 1.00 2-1/4 3
CI-TCM-125-151 CI-TCA-125-151
1-1/4 1-1/4
1.33 1.51 1.18
2-13/16 3-1/4CI-TCM-125-167 CI-TCA-125-167 1.49 1.67 1.35
CI-TCM-125-182 CI-TCA-125-182 1.65 1.82 1.40
CI-TCM-150-192 CI-TCA-150-192
1-1/2 1-1/2
1.73 1.92 1.50
3-3/8 3-1/2
CI-TCM-150-208 CI-TCA-150-208 1.90 2.08 1.62
CI-TCM-200-231 CI-TCA-200-231
2 2
2.06 2.31 1.89
3-7/8 4
CI-TCM-200-250 CI-TCA-200-250 2.28 2.50 2.06
CI-TCM-250-268 CI-TCA-250-268
2-1/2 2-1/2
2.48 2.68 2.37
4-7/8 5-5/8CI-TCM-250-284 CI-TCA-250-284 2.66 2.84 2.50
CI-TCM-250-300 CI-TCA-250-300 2.82 3.00 2.50
— CI-TCA-300-322
3 3
2.98 3.22 2.75
5-1/2 6-1/2
— CI-TCA-300-344 3.20 3.44 3.00
— CI-TCA-300-365 3.42 3.65 3.10
— CI-TCA-300-385 3.63 3.85 3.10